HEPBURN SPRINGS GOLF CLUB
Competition Report for Wednesday 15 May 2019

Competition: 54 Hole Championship 2"d Round and 18 Hole Stroke
Type: Stroke
NTP : 8t Hole

2"d Round 36 Hole Result

Nett Nett
Scratch Scratch Scratch Rnd  Rnd  Nett
Rank Name 6rade Hcap Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 1 2  Totadl
A GRADE
1 B Smith A 6 76 78 154 70 72 142
2 J Cronin A 14 82 87 169 68 73 141
3 J Guiney A 14 90 85 175 76 71 147
4 J Smith A 14 88 91 179 74 77 151
5 R Mobbs A 13 94 88 182 81 75 156
6 J Higgs A 18 106 90 196 88 72 160
7 M Gruer A 19 98 100 198 79 81 160
8 J May A 19 96 DNC 77 DNC
B GRADE
1 W Wetzel B 22 103 90 193 81 68 149
2 J Thompson B 22 104 93 197 82 71 153
3 S Rodda B 22 104 110 214 82 88 170
4 L Joyce B 28 109 109 218 81 81 162
5 P Wooller B 28 116 103 219 88 75 163
6 JJanssen B 39 117 111 228 78 72 150
7 P Hicks B 28 126 DNC 98 DNC

Leading at Scratch in grades at Stage 2
A Grade Scratch B Smith 76 +78 =174
B Grade Scratch W Wetzel 103 +90 =193
Overall Championship leader at Stage 2

JCronin 68 + 73 = 141

18 Hole Stroke Result

Rank Name 6rade Hcap Gross Nett
A GRADE
1 J Guiney A 14 85 71

2 J Higgs A 18 90 72



N o b w

8

B GRADE
1

00 00N O UL A WN

NTP 8th No one landed on

J Nunn
B Smith
J Cronin
R Mobbs
J Smith
M Gruer

W Wetzel

J Thompson
JJanssen

S Rodda

G Rodgers

J Krunic

P Wooller

L Joyce

S Nevill

> > > > >r >

O 0 0 0 ® W W ™ @

15

13
13
14
19

22
22
39
22
25
23
28
28
27

87
78
87
88
91
100

90
93
111
110
98
97
103
109
108

72
73
74
75
77
81

68
71
72
73
73
74
75
81
81



